
Nils Sjöblom Memorial Senior Helsinki

Poules

  Poule no 1 V/M Indicator HS

KESKINIVA Arto Pm-Bf Porvoo 3 1 1 2 V 1/5 -9 12

OJELL Ville Kumi Kuopio V 1 1 V V 3/5 -3 17

VUORINEN Niko Topias Hfm Helsinki V V V V V 5/5 17 25

PULLI Matti Ur33 Helsinki V V 2 V V 4/5 8 22

KAAKINEN Kimmo Em Espoo V 3 4 3 V 2/5 -1 20

KORHONEN Pekka Mm Helsinki 1 4 0 4 4 0/5 -12 13

  Poule no 2 V/M Indicator HS

LYYTINEN Joonas Hfm Helsinki 3 V 1 V 3 2/5 -5 17

HONKASALO Mikko Tmåf Turku V V 4 2 2 2/5 -3 18

JÄRÄ Mika Kumi Kuopio 3 3 2 4 1 0/5 -12 13

ROSLANDER Kasper Habda Helsinki V V V V 4 4/5 9 24

LÖNNBERG Oskar Em Espoo 4 V V 3 1 2/5 -3 18

KUKK Ilmar Ur33 Helsinki V V V V V 5/5 14 25

  Poule no 3 V/M Indicator HS

KOCK Joachim Hfm Helsinki V 1 1 1 4 1/5 -11 12

UOTILA Matti Oms Oulu 3 2 4 0 3 0/5 -12 12

LAHTINEN Alexander Hfm Helsinki V V V V V 5/5 11 25

FAGELL Maximilian Fff Stockholm V V 4 V3 V 4/5 8 22

SERGUN Eduard Ur33 Helsinki V V 4 2 2 2/5 4 18

GRÄSBECK Gunnar Habda Helsinki V V4 3 2 V 3/5 0 19

  Poule no 4 V/M Indicator HS

KOROKNAY-PAL Andras Hfm Helsinki V V 3 V V V 5/6 17 28

ANDERSSON Måns Fff Stockholm 2 V V 3 V V 4/6 5 25

SALMI Henrik Ur33 Helsinki 1 3 0 2 2 V 1/6 -15 13

MICKWITZ Valter Habda Helsinki V4 2 V V 2 4 3/6 1 22

MIETTINEN Sami Kumi Kuopio 3 V V 3 V 0 3/6 3 21

ANTTILA Santeri Tmåf Turku 0 3 V V 2 3 2/6 -5 18

POSNOV Alexander

Ska-Fc St. 

Petersburg 1 2 3 V V1 V4 3/6 -6 16

  Poule no 5 V/M Indicator HS

ASPLUND Janne Hfm Helsinki 4 V 2 V 2 2/5 -3 18

TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik Fff Stockholm V V 4 V 0 3/5 2 19

SAARINEN Ilari

Sasä 

Lappeenranta 3 1 2 V 2 1/5 -10 13

UUKSULAINEN Heikki Allez Jyväskylä V V V V 2 4/5 8 22

ARPIAINEN Timo Taperä Helsinki 3 2 3 1 2 0/5 -14 11

BADE Dennis Ur33 Helsinki V V V V V 5/5 17 25

  Poule no 6 V/M Indicator HS

JUSLIN Henry Pm-Bf Porvoo 2 2 3 1 2 0/5 -15 10

BONNER Herman V V V 3 V 4/5 4 23

JACK Thomas Hfm Helsinki V 4 V V 3 3/5 5 22

KYLLÖNEN Markus Habda Helsinki V 4 4 V 4 2/5 4 22

LUUKKANEN Mikko Kumi Kuopio V V 1 0 2 2/5 -6 13

MELLANEN Rasmus Tmåf Turku V 4 V V V 4/5 8 24

  Poule no 7 V/M Indicator HS

SJÖHOLM Mikko Taperä Helsinki V 2 V 3 4 2/5 2 19

VUORINEN Juha Hfm Helsinki 0 1 4 3 2 0/5 -15 10

TOKOLA Teemu Oms Oulu V V V 3 V 4/5 10 23

HÄRELL Jimmy Nfk Nyköping 2 V 3 0 0 1/5 -14 10

ROSENLUND Ville Tmåf Turku V V V4 V V 5/5 11 24

LEHTONEN Matias Kave Tampere V V 3 V 4 3/5 6 22
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Overall ranking

 1  KOROKNAY-PAL  Andras   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 2  SERGUN  Eduard   FIN   UR33 HELSINKI 

 3  BADE  Dennis   FIN   UR33 HELSINKI 

 3  MICKWITZ  Valter   FIN   HABDA HELSINKI 

 5  VUORINEN  Niko Topias   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 6  LAHTINEN  Alexander   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 7  ANDERSSON  Måns   SWE   FFF STOCKHOLM 

 8  KYLLÖNEN  Markus   FIN   HABDA HELSINKI 

 9  ROSENLUND  Ville   FIN   TMÅF TURKU 

 10  TOKOLA  Teemu   FIN   OMS OULU 

 11  ROSLANDER  Kasper   FIN   HABDA HELSINKI 

 12  UUKSULAINEN  Heikki   FIN   ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 

 13  BONNER  Herman   USA    

 14  LEHTONEN  Matias   FIN   KAVE TAMPERE 

 15  TOSCANO-WESTMAN  Erik   SWE   FFF STOCKHOLM 

 16  LYYTINEN  Joonas   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 17  KUKK  Ilmar   FIN   UR33 HELSINKI 

 18  MELLANEN  Rasmus   FIN   TMÅF TURKU 

 19  FAGELL  Maximilian   SWE   FFF STOCKHOLM 

 19  PULLI  Matti   FIN   UR33 HELSINKI 

 21  JACK  Thomas   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 22  GRÄSBECK  Gunnar   FIN   HABDA HELSINKI 

 23  OJELL  Ville   FIN   KUMI KUOPIO 

 24  MIETTINEN  Sami   FIN   KUMI KUOPIO 

 25  POSNOV  Alexander   RUS   SKA-FC ST. PETERSBURG 

 26  SJÖHOLM  Mikko   FIN   TAPERÄ HELSINKI 

 27  KAAKINEN  Kimmo   FIN   EM ESPOO 

 28  ASPLUND  Janne   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 28  HONKASALO  Mikko   FIN   TMÅF TURKU 

 28  LÖNNBERG  Oskar   FIN   EM ESPOO 

 31  LUUKKANEN  Mikko   FIN   KUMI KUOPIO 

 32  ANTTILA  Santeri   FIN   TMÅF TURKU 

 33  KESKINIVA  Arto   FIN   PM-BF PORVOO 

 34  SAARINEN  Ilari   FIN   SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA 

 35  KOCK  Joachim   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 36  HÄRELL  Jimmy   SWE   NFK NYKÖPING 

 37  SALMI  Henrik   FIN   UR33 HELSINKI 

 38  JÄRÄ  Mika   FIN   KUMI KUOPIO 

 38  KORHONEN  Pekka   FIN   MM HELSINKI 

 40  UOTILA  Matti   FIN   OMS OULU 

 41  ARPIAINEN  Timo   FIN   TAPERÄ HELSINKI 

 42  VUORINEN  Juha   FIN   HFM HELSINKI 

 42  JUSLIN  Henry   FIN   PM-BF PORVOO 


